
G
O

VER
N

M
EN

T 
PU

B
LIC

 PR
O

C
U

R
EM

EN
T

If you are interested in doing business w
ith the G

overnm
ent,   

you are invited to view
 tender notices for 

procurem
ent contracts on this page.

NOTICE 
 PLEASE CHECK THE MINISTRY’S WEBSITE   

FOR THE FULL DOCUMENTS. 
 

 For Bookings Email: 
 jisadvertising@gmail.com • procurement@jis.gov.jm.

JAMAICA PROMOTIONS CORPORATION (JAMPRO)

INVITATION TO BID
MAINTENANCE CONTRACT FOR THE SERVICING 

OF JAMPRO’S AIR CONDITIONING SYSTEM 
(RE-ISSUE)

Ref No ADMIN-2024-01

SCOPE OF WORK: 
-

tractors for the servicing of its air-conditioning system.

ELIGIBILITY:    
Bidders must satisfy the Eligibility requirements as follows:
• 

Letter (TCL)
• 

Heating, Ventilation, Air-
Conditioning and Refrigeration (specializing in Air-
Conditioning) Services

EXPERIENCE:    
As outlined in the Bid Document

BID DOCUMENTS AND SUBMISSION:
The complete set of the Bidding documents will be 
available for access on the Government of Jamaica’s 
Electronic Procurement Portal (GOJEP) www.gojep.gov.jm
as of Friday, March 8, 2024. Submissions must be made via  
GOJEP on or before Friday, March 29, 2024 at 11:00 a.m.   

Bids should be addressed to:

Jamaica Promotions Corporation 
18 Trafalgar Road, Kingston 10

SITE VISIT: 
A site vist is scheduled for March 14, 2024, at 10:30 a.m.

BID OPENING: 
This is an online tender where bidding document, clari-

and accepted via the Government of Jamaica’s Electronic 

copies) will be accepted and there will be no physical ten-
der drop box for this tender opportunity. Bid Opening will 
be conducted via GOJEP on Friday, March 29, 2024 at  
11:15 a.m.  

GOJEP:   
 

tender documents and submit their response. 

For assistance with registration, how to access the document 
and upload response on GOJEP, kindly contact the Ministry 

Policy at:  
Tel: (876) 806-4581/5149 or 
(876) 932-5220/5244/5251/5246/5251
Email:opppcustomercare@mof.gov.jm.

LATE SUBMISSIONS WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY 
REJECTED BY THE PORTAL 

(www.gojep.gov.jm).

Eligible and qualified suppliers to submit bids for the  
Supply and Delivery of Education Resources for Infant 
Schools as per the following Lots: 
Lot 1: Manipulatives 
Lot 2: School Furniture 
Lot 3: School Supplies 
Lot 4: ICT Devices 
 
The National Education Trust is seeking to provide supplies, 
equipment and furniture to Infant Schools (4 and 5 years old 
children) across the island. 
 
Eligibility:  
Interested Suppliers must submit the following documents with 
their bid: 
• Valid Public Procurement Commission Certificate in one of 

the following categories: 
–  Toys and Equipment 
–  Office supplies 
–  Stationery 
–  Furniture manufacture, repairs and supplies 
–  School Furniture 

• Valid Tax Compliance Certificate/Tax Compliance 
Notification Letter  

 
Procurement Methodology: National Competitive Bidding 

 
Contact Information: For additional information, please contact 
the procurement unit at procurement@net.org.jm. 
 
Availability of Tender Document:  
The Tender document will be available for download from the 
GOJ’s Electronic Procurement website at www.gojep.gov.jm. 
by Wednesday, March 13, 2024. 
 
Clarifications:  
Questions and/or clarifications will only be accepted through 
www.gojep.gov.jm no later than Wednesday, March 20, 2024 
at 5:00 p.m. 
 
Submission Deadline:  
Applications must be submitted online via www.gojep.gov.jm 
no later than Tuesday, March 26, 2024, at 11:00 a.m. Bid 
Opening will follow at 11:15 a.m. Jamaica time. 
 
This is an online managed Tender, and bidding documents 
and bids will only be made available and accepted via the 
Government Electronic Procurement Portal 
(www.gojep.gov.jm).  
 
No offline (hard copy) bids will be accepted and there will 
be no physical tender box for the drop-off of bids except 
for the bid securities. 

INVITATION TO BID

GOJ/NET/DONOR/21-2023/2024 
 

NATIONAL EDUCATION TRUST LTD (NET)  
An Agency of the   

MINISTRY OF EDUCATION  & YOUTH (MoEY) 
invites


